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 COMPACTORS

CAMSO CMP 576
FORMERLY SOLIDEAL SM C1

EXCELLENT COMPACTION  
PERFORMANCE
Provides excellent performance  
and durability. Wears evenly  
and reduces ground pressure  
for maximum compaction.

camso.co

PERFORMANCE

TIRE LIFE 

PUNCTURE RESISTANCE

TRACTION



AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR:
camso.co

CAMSO CMP 576
TIRES FOR COMPACTORS

SMOOTH, FLAT TREAD PROFILE  

§§ Promotes even wear and reduced ground 
pressure for better compaction perfor-
mance

HEAT-RESISTANT RUBBER COMPOUND

§§ Improves durability for lower cost per hour  

ROBUST TREAD SHOULDER

§§ Provides optimum compaction 
	 and minimal grooving

Camso CMP 576 compactor tire  
features robust tread construction 
with breakers designed to limit  
tread crowning. This helps promote 
even tread wear and reduced  
ground pressure.
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LOAD CAPACITY  
[kg] [lb]

Recommended Alternative
O.D. 

[mm]
[in

O.W. 
[mm] 

[in]

O.T.D. 
[mm] 

[32nd]
10 km/h    
  6 mph

15 km/h     
 9 mph

7.50-15 NHS 14 TT
700/ 
750/ 

815-17
TR 440

7.00/ 
7.50/ 

8.25-15
6.00 6.50

788 214 226
136 A3 C-1

2835 2270

31.0 8.4 8.9 6250 5000

8.50/90-15K 6 TBLS - - - 6.00 5.5F
761 217 -

120 A3 C-1
1770 1400

30.0 8.5 - 3900 3100

11.00-20 NHS 16 TT 10.00/ 
11.00-20

V3-02- 
15 TR 444

8.25/ 
9.00/ 

10.00/ 
11.00/ 

12.00-20

8.00 8.50
1056 287 313

158 A3 C-1
5445 4355

41.6 11.3 12.3 12000 9600
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